PRAIRIE HILLS MUSTANGS TRACK PRACTICE & MEETS SCHEDULE 2019

DATE DAY TIME PLACE
03-18-19 Monday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
03-19-19 Tuesday 2:45-4:30p.m.. PHJH
03-20-19 Wednesday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
03-21-19 Thursday 2:45—-4:30p.m. PHJH
03-25-19 Monday 2:45 —-4:30p.m. PHJH
03-26-19 Tuesday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
03-27-19 Wednesday 2:45 —4:30p.m. PHJH
04-01-19 Monday 2:45 - 4:30p.m. PHJH
04-02-19 Tuesday 3-7:30p.m. @ Manhattan Middle School, Manhattan, IL.
04-03-19 Wednesday 2:45 - 4:30p.m. PHJH
04-04-19 Thursday 3-7:30p.m. @Shepard H.S.Palos Hts. (Host-Cal. Park)
04-08-19 Monday 2:45 — 4:30p.m. PHJH
04-09-19 Tuesday 3-7:30p.m. @ Brooks Middle School Bolingbrook, IL.
04-11-19 Wednesday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
04-15-19 Monday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
04-16-19 Tuesday 2:45-4:30p.m. PHJH
04-29-29 Monday 2:45 — 4:30p.m. PHJH
04-30-19 Tuesday 3-7:30p.m. @ Richards H.S. Oaklawn, IL. (Host-Cal Pk)
05-02-19 Thursday 2:45 —4:30p.m. PHIJH
05-04-19 Saturday 9a.m. — 2p.m. Kankakee Invitational Meet @ Kankakee, IL.
05-06-19 Monday 2:45 — 4:30p.m. PHJH
05-07-19 Tuesday 2:45 - -4:30p.m. PHJH
05-09-19 Thursday 2:45 —4:30p.m. PHJH
*05-10 & 11 Friday & Saturday IESA Sectional Meet @ 4-8p.m. T.B.A.

*05-17 & 18 Friday & Saturday IESA State Track Meet T.B.A. T.B.A.



